
6,95

4,
37

0,
25

5,
60

1,75

10
,2

2

3,35 0,25 3,00 0,23 5,72

5,
77

1,72 1,63

3,
80

2,70

5,
95

2,004,25

6,
56

7,003,
26

KAMIN

RH 2,04 - 2,20 m

RH 2,01 - 2,14 m

KAMIN

RH 2,05 m

RH 1,86-2,05 m

Gewölbe
RH 2,55 m

RH 2,30 m

DDB 115x70
zum Dachboden
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GARTENHÜTTE

GRUNDSTÜCKSGRENZE

GRUNDSTÜCKSGRENZE

Diele
24,9 m2

Zimmer
30,1 m2

Zimmer
32,0 m2

Zimmer
16,6 m2

WC
1,8 m2

Erdkeller
10,3 m2

AR
11,9 m2

AR/Holzlager
27,9 m2

AR
23,1 m2

Geschoss

EG

EG

EG

EG

EG

EG

EG

EG

EG

OG

OG

OG

OG

OG

OG

OG

Raumnamen

AR

AR

AR/Holzlager

Diele

Erdkeller

WC

Zimmer

Zimmer

Zimmer

BAD

Gang

Küche

Zimmer

Zimmer

Zimmer

Zimmer

Netto-
Grundϻäche

11,90

23,10

27,88

24,89

10,26

1,77

16,56

30,06

32,03

178,45 m²

4,32

13,74

20,77

10,19

24,81

30,44

31,61

135,88 m²

314,33 m²

ERDGESCHOSS 1:100


